

Event Sponsorship 2024

Summer/Fall Event - Date TBD, 2024 Winter Mane Event - Date TBD, 2024

Heart of Horse Sense is a nonprofit supporting quality, professional Equine-Assisted Therapy and Learning for survivors of trauma in Western North Carolina. All proceeds beyond event expenses go directly to support client services through Heart of Horse Sense.

Please Circle Desired Level of Sponsorship:

Sponsor Level	Price	Event Promotional Materials	Banner Display	Inclusion in Event Announcements	Exposure on HOHS Web Site	Social Media Recognition (FB, IG)	Private Tour for your staff at Meadows Town Ranch	Day at Labyrinth, staff retreat at Meadows Town Ranch
Platinum	\$5,000	Logo	√	✓	Logo & Link	2	✓	✓
Gold	\$2,500	Logo	√	✓	Logo & Link	1	✓	
Silver	\$1,000	Logo	>	✓	Logo & Link			
Bronze	\$500	Logo	√	✓	Logo			

I am not able to sponsor at this time but woul	ld like to make a dor	nation in the amount of: \$				
BUSINESS/INDIVIDUAL NAME		CONTACT NAME				
	11		1	_1		
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP		
	1					
PHONE		MOBILE				
		11				
E-MAIL		WEBSITE				
Method of Payment:CheckN	MC Visa	Name (as on card):				
Credit Card #:		Exp. Date:				
Billing Zip Code:	CVV:	Signature:				

Heart of Horse Sense is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

For questions or more information,

contact Shannon Knapp at 828-649-7064

Return form and payment to <u>shannon@HeartofHorseSense.org</u> or mail to Heart of Horse Sense, 7041 Meadows Town Rd., Marshall, NC 28753 828-649-7064

SPONSOR CHECK ENCLOSED: YES / NO, PLEASE INVOICE

Thank you for your support!